Carte Jig de test
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C1, C3, C5, C6, C60 > C65
C2

C4

D1, D2, D3, D4

D5, D6

IC1 - 1C5

IC6

P1

P2

R1, R7

R2, R4, R5, R8 > R17, R20
R3

R6

R18, R19

Valeur

1uF
2,2 nF
1nF
1N4148
1N4001
OPA604
LF356
10kQ
1kQ
TMQ
1kQ
220Q
3,3kQ
100kQ

Volt/Puiss.

Radial
Radial
Radial

Vertical
Vertical
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%




